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Meet the Team

Allan Everist
NVIDIA Sr Sales Distribution Manager

allan@nvidia.com

Chris Chase
NVIDIA Sales Manager

cchase@nvidia.com

Jessica Yeck
SVP Vendor Solutions

jessica.yeck@tdsynnex.com

Jack Donato
SR Director Vendor Solution Sales
jack.donato@tdsynnex.com

Parrish Nishimura
Director Product Management

parrish.nishimura@tdsynnex.com

Kyle Alvarez
Manager, Product Marketing, ProViz
kyle.alvarez@tdsynnex.com

Joe Vetter
VBM III, ProViz

joeseph.vetter@tdsynnex.com

Tre Worthy
VBM II, AI Infrastructure

tre.worthy@tdsynnex.com

Chip Cooper
BDM II, Public Sector AI Infrastructure

chip.cooper@tdsynnex.com

Mary Thulen
Alliance Manager

mary.thulen@tdsynnex.com

John Maresca
BDE II, AI Infrastructure

john.maresca@tdsynnex.com

Tony Bowles
Field Solutions Architect III

tony.bowles@tdsynnex.com
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